Jamia Hamdard Music Club

Date: 25.2.2022

CIRCULAR FOR MUSIC CLUB AUDITION

The 'MUSIC CLUB" Jamia Hamdard has been constituted under the patronage of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. We have got unprecedented response from the students, who have given their willingness to be a part of Jamia Hamdard Music Club. An audition has been planned for all those who have given their names for the same.

The student's secretary and students members for the Jamia Hamdard music club will be selected from this audition. The students should get their own instruments for audition.

Preference will be given to the students with National/State/Zonal / University/School Level certificates. The students appearing for the audition should carry their certificates and ID card.

The date of the Audition would be on 09.03.2022 (Wednesday)

Venue-Cluster room, Central library building, Near gate no 6

Timings 10.30 a.m onwards

Dr Nishat Quddus(PT)
President
Music Club

For any queries please contact (Members of Music Club,)

Ms Bindu Shaiju, Associate Professor, Rufaida College of Nursing, SNSAH Dr Deepak Malhotra (PT), Assistant Professor, Deptt of Physiotherapy, SNSAH

Ms Jahanara Rahman, Assistant Professor, Rufaida College of Nursing, SNSAH

Dr Iffat Naseem, Assistant Professor, Department of Healthcare & Pharmaceutical Mgt, SMBS